OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol 112]3/4]516]7]8]910[11]1213 /141516 |17 18] +- | Sum)
Par 3/3/ 3, 3|34/ 3/3 3|3 /3|3 /3,33 4|33 56

1 KarelUksvdrav |3 /2|3 /212123 /3|32 3 3 3 4 | 4 2 4 -5 51
2 | lvar Rajamets 2, 3|2 32|43 |3/3|3|2|4 /|33 ,2,5|3|2]| -4 52
3 Hanna Hatto 314|344, 5/4|3|4 6 |2 5 3 3 3 7 6 | 4 | +17 | 73
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]2]3]4]5]67 18 9]10]11]12/13]14]15 16 |17 |18 [Tor [
Par 3/3/3|3/3|4|3|3|3|3|3|3|3|3/3, 4|33 56

Avg

Difficulty

Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

2.7
5

3

2.7
2

3

273733 333372343
314|127 |13|16|1 |17| 9
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3| 3533733 58.7
10 /11|18 | 15 | 14 | 2.7

1 2%

1 11 12 |22%
3111 26 |48%
11 2 | 11 | 20%

1 2%

1 1 3 6%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1752385

